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V A L U E O F I M P O R T S O F C R U D E OR P A R T I A L L Y M A N U F A C T U R E D 
A R T I C L E S I N T O C A N A D A I N 1890, 1891, A N D lSM-Ooncluded. 

ARTICLES. 

Marble and stone, unmanufactured. 
Grease, for use of soap stock 
Silk, unmanufactured 
Trees, plants and shrubs 
Broom corn 
Eggs . 
Coke 
Clays or earths, all kinds. 
Oil, whale and fish 
Mineral substances 
Bristles 
Sponges 
Coal dust 
Corkwood and cork bark . . 
Hair , unmanufactured. . . 
Mal t 
Ivory nuts, vegetable 
Cocoa, bean, shell and nibs 
H a y 
Plumbago 
All other crude or partially manufactured 

articles 

Total 

V A L U E . 

1890. 

211,350 
154,855 
193,529 
136,943 

97,527 
91,773 

133,344 
99,676 
61,887 
63,221 
70,876 
35,070 
29,818 
58,604 
34,312 
35,369 

188,845 
35,902 
28,186 
3,441 

,463,372 

50,328,703 

1891. 

260,683 
91,847 

172,526 
152,608 
109,042 

96,916 
179,539 

84,897 
131,120 
85,863 
64,386 
40,330 
31,370 
67,540 
27,959 
35,053 
28,959 
38,881 

1,959 
7,217 

7,111,975 

51,444,701 

1892. 

180,809 
213,227 
260,479 
146,401 
115,479 
28,231 

196,184 
112,962 
74,904 
80,034 
71,895 
39,210 
39,840 
54,021 
24,111 
26,323 
23,329 
38,139 
8,447 
2,988 

6,993,392 

55,264,857 

Imports of V A L U E O F I M P O R T S O F M A N U F A C T U R E D A R T I C L E S I N T O C A N A D A 
manufac- I N 1890, 1891 A N D 1S92. 
tured ar- . 
t ides , 
1890, 1891 
and 1892. 

1890. 
ARTICLES. 

Wool, manufactures of 
I ron and steel, manufactures of 
Sugar and molasses 
Cotton, manufactures of 
Silk " 
Fancy articles 
Settlers ' effects 
Chemicals, drugs, dyes and medicines, pre

pared or manufactured 
Leather and manufactures of 
Flax, hem]) and jute, manufactures of. . . . . 
Books, maps, engravings and all other printed 

matter 
Hats , caps, bonnets, hoods, and materials for. 
Wood, manufactures of 
Glass and glassware 
Oils, other than whale or fish 
Paper, manufactures of 

VALUE. 

11,026,329 
9,158,459 
1,438,651 
4,013,503 
2,945,508 
1,857,884 
1,810,217 

1,821,482 
1,173,777 
1,416,217 

1,391,693 
1,261,196 
1,284,139 
1,232,710 
1,316,654 
1,221,473 

1891. 1892. 

8 
9,971,656 10,352,915 
9,755,105 8,601,761 
1,200,815 888,416 
4,065,558 4,051,659 
2,669,930 2,456,109 
1,513,463 1,627,801 
1,778,556 2,024,918 

1,923,534 2,018,031 
948,831 1,091,213 

1,433,189 1,546,051 

1,336,630 1,328,208 
1,316,536 1,252,256 
1,087,747 1,110,599 
1,247,692 
1,560,411 
1,142,313 

1,257,858 
1,357,758 
1,216,486 


