VALUE OF IMPORTS OF CRUDE OR PARTIALLY MANUFACTURED ARTICLES INTO CANADA IN 1890, 1891, AND 1892—Concluded.

A power rec	VALUE.		
Articles,	1890.	1891.	1892.
	8	8	\$
Marble and stone, unmanufactured	211,350	260,683	180,809
Grease, for use of soap stock	154,855	91,847	213,227
Silk, unmanufactured	193,529	172,526	260,479
Trees, plants and shrubs	136,943	152,608	146,401
Broom corn	97,527	109,042	115,479
Eggs	91,773	96,916	28,231
Coke	133,344	179,539	196,184
Clays or earths, all kinds.	99,676	84,897	112,962
Oil, whale and fish	61,887	131,120	74,904
Mineral substances	63,221	85,863	80,034
Bristles	70,876	64,386	71,895
Sponges	35,070	40,330	39,210
Coal dust	29,818	31,370	39,840
Corkwood and cork bark	58,604	67,540	54,021
Hair, unmanufactured	34,312	27,959	24,111
Malt	35,369	35,053	26,323
Ivory nuts, vegetable	188,845	28,959	23,329
Cocoa, bean, shell and nibs	35,902	38,881	38,139
Hay	28,186	1,959	8,447
Plumbago	3,441	7,217	2,988
All other crude or partially manufactured		,	
articles	7,463,372	7,111,975	6,993,392
Total	50,328,703	51,444,701	55,264,857

Imports of manufactured articles, 1890, 1891 and 1892.

Imports of VALUE OF IMPORTS OF MANUFACTURED ARTICLES INTO CANADA manufac- IN 1890, 1891 AND 1892.

ARTICLES.	VALUE.		
	1890.	1891.	1892.
	.8	8	*
Wool, manufactures of	11,026,329	9,971,656	10,352,915
Iron and steel, manufactures of	9,158,459	9,755,105	8,601,761
Sugar and molasses	1,438,651	1,200,815	888,416
Cotton, manufactures of	4,013,503	4,065,558	4,051,659
Silk "	2,945,508	2,669,930	2,456,109
Fancy articles	1,857,884	1,513,463	1,627,801
Settlers' effects	1,810,217	1,778,556	2,024,918
Chemicals, drugs, dyes and medicines, pre-			
pared or manufactured	1,821,482	1,923,534	2,018,031
Leather and manufactures of	1,173,777	948,831	1,091,213
Flax, hemp and jute, manufactures of	1,416,217	1,433,189	1,546,051
Books, maps, engravings and all other printed			
matter	1,391,693	1,336,630	1,328,208
Hats, caps, bonnets, hoods, and materials for.	1,261,196	1,316,536	1,252,256
Wood, manufactures of	1,284,139	1,087,747	1,110,599
Glass and glassware	1,232,710	1,247,692	1,257,858
Oils, other than whale or fish	1,316,654	1,560,411	1,357,758
Paper, manufactures of	1,221,473	1,142,313	1,216,486